
Zone 5 2023-24

Director: Denise Miller

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

18 Jack Robinson / Elizabeth Kilgour 9 Q 1

30 Keith Kleinsteuber / Rena Leroux 7 9 Q 2

32 Cory Tosh / Beckie Papp 6 4 6 9 Q 3

17 Chad Stanley / Karen MacGregor 5 2 7 6 20 4

19 Jamie Weber / Kim Turenne 5 5 5 4 19 5

21 John Dawe / Colleen Ferrier 7 9 2 18 6

5 Ken Sherk / Amber May 4 4 5 5 18 7

27 Andrew Chambers / Paula Rose 4 5 5 4 18 8

11 Jaime Brown / Jeanine Habibullah 5 4 2 7 18 9

9 Greg Marston / Sandra Yetman 5 2 6 5 18 10

31 Jason Leatherdale / Alycia Mallaley 2 5 4 6 17 11

28 Tyler Hergott / Hailey Hergott 4 4 4 4 16 12

24 Wade Henderson / Maggie Bolt 4 6 4 2 16 13

7 Randal Noseworthy / Amanda Galka 2 4 4 5 15 14

2 Drew Noseworthy / Sam Smith 2 5 4 4 15 15

34 Brian Garnier / Elaine Garnier 4 4 2 4 14 16

36 William Murray / Karen Nightingale 2 4 4 4 14 17

35 Scott Kemsley / Jackie Nessner 6 6 2 14 18

33 Wally Rice / Cathy Rice 4 4 5 13 19

23 Devin Gross / Holly Lalonde 2 2 5 4 13 20

3 Paul Adie / Betty Moffat 4 2 2 4 12 21

12 Frank Dinunzio / Lynn Leblanc 2 4 2 2 10 22

14 John McClure / Jane McClure 4 2 4 10 23

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 14



Zone 5 2023-24

Director: Denise Miller

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

5 Beckie Papp 9 Q 1

3 Betty Moffat 5 7 9 Q 2

7 Alycia Mallaley 6 4 4 9 Q 3

15 Maggie Bolt 7 6 6 4 23 4

4 Kim Turenne 6 6 5 6 23 5

14 Elizabeth Kilgour 5 5 5 7 22 6

9 Colleen Ferrier 9 7 5 21 7

11 Karen MacGregor 5 4 6 5 20 8

24 Jackie Nessner 4 4 5 6 19 9

10 Sandra Yetman 5 5 4 5 19 10

16 Paula Rose 4 4 5 5 18 11

12 Holly Lalonde 4 5 4 4 17 12

25 Karen Nightingale 4 5 4 4 17 13

6 Amber May 4 4 4 4 16 14

17 Hailey Hergott 4 4 4 12 15

20 Jeanine Habibullah 4 4 8 16
27 Lisa Aubin 4 4 17

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 11



Zone 5 2023-24

Director: Denise Miller

Mens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

18 Jack Robinson 9 Q 1

40 Wilson Rhynold 7 9 Q 2

26 Dorman Warford 4 5 9 Q 3

43 Floyd Gingerich 2 6 4 9 Q 4

30 Keith Kleinsteuber 5 5 4 5 19 5

16 Alex Fulton 2 5 6 6 19 6

21 John Dawe 2 4 7 4 17 7

17 Chad Stanley 5 2 4 6 17 8

10 Ryan Mullin 5 2 4 5 16 9

45 Matt Parsons 7 2 7 16 10

23 Devin Gross 5 4 2 5 16 11

22 Ben Heinbuch 4 4 6 2 16 12

9 Greg Marston 6 2 4 4 16 13

27 Andrew Chambers 4 4 5 2 15 14

13 Jason Andrews 2 4 4 4 14 15

15 Shawn House 6 4 2 2 14 16

35 Scott Kemsley 4 2 5 2 13 17

11 Jaime Brown 2 5 2 4 13 18

29 Gordon Kemp 2 2 4 4 12 19

6 Ted Edwins 2 6 4 12 20

32 Cory Tosh 2 2 4 4 12 21

38 Randy Moffat 4 2 5 11 22

42 Mark Stevens 4 2 2 2 10 23

19 Jamie Weber 2 4 2 2 10 24

28 Tyler Hergott 2 2 5 9 25

7 Randal Noseworthy 1 2 2 4 9 26

37 Carson Dean 1 4 2 2 9 27

36 William Murray 2 2 2 2 8 28

41 Robert Marche 2 2 2 2 8 29

14 John McClure 4 2 2 8 30

2 Drew Noseworthy 2 1 2 2 7 31

3 Paul Adie 2 2 1 2 7 32

46 Sean Hayes 2 5 7 33

12 Frank Dinunzio 2 2 2 6 34

39 Dave Smith 2 2 2 6 35

31 Jason Leatherdale 1 1 2 4 36

33 Wally Rice 4 4 37

25 Richard Snow 1 1 38

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 22


